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(Lakemedlets)

Styrka

namn
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris

Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris
Pirfenidone Viatris

Pirfenidone Viatris

Pirfenidone Viatris

267 mg
267 mg
267 mg
267 mg

267 mg
267 mg
267 mg
534 mg
534 mg
534 mg
801 mg
801 mg
801 mg
801 mg

801 mg

Lakemedelsform

Administreringssatt

Innerférpackning

Eorpackningsstorlek

Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

1/1

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning

Oral anvandning

Oral anvandning

Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Kalenderblister
(PVC/aclar/alu)
Kalenderblister
(PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)

Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)

Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)

Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)
Kalenderblister
(PVC/aclar/alu)
Blister (PVC/aclar/alu)

63 tabletter
90 tabletter
252 tabletter
63 tabletter

252 tabletter

63 x 1 tabletter
(endosblister)
252 x 1 tabletter
(endosblister)
21 tabletter

84 tabletter

21 x 1 tabletter
(endosblister)
84 tabletter

90 tabletter
252 tabletter
84 tabletter

84 x 1 tabletter
(endosblister)



